College of Health Sciences

Speech-Language Pathology Program

SLPPD-II Summer Quarter
June 10, 2024 — August 16, 2024

Time/Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 AM 8:10-10 AM 8:10-12 PM 8:10-10 AM 8:10-12 8:10-11 AM
8:30 AM SLPPD 0640 Clinic SLPPD 0626 PM SLPPD 0630

T 9:00am | Healthcare/Educ. Setting Autism and Other Dis. | Clinic Fluency Disorders
9:30 AM Carroll-Alfano 9:00-11 AM Bowlds 9:00-11 AM Hoffer
SH 401 Open Lab SH 401 Open Lab SH 401
10:00 AM 10:10-12 PMm 10:10-12 Pm
10:30 AM SLPPD 0632 SLPPD 0632
T 11:00 AM | Dysphagia Il Dysphagia Il
1130 A | Carroll-Alfano Carroll-Alfano
SH 401 SH 401
12:00Pm 12:10-1pPMm 12:10-1pm 12:10-1 PM 12:10-1PM 12:10-1 PM
12:30 PM Student Testing/ LUNCH Student Testing/ LUNCH LUNCH
SLP Meetings SLP Meetings
1:00 Pm 1:15-2:15 PM 1:10-7 P™m 1:10-7 PM 1:10-7 PM
1:30 PM Seminar Meeting Clinic Clinic 1:00-3 PM Clinic
Ball Open Lab
T 2:00PM | MSC 112
2:30 PM
3:00 PM 2:30-7 PM
T 330PM | Clinic
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
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