College of Health Sciences Speech-Language Pathology Program SLPPD-II Summer Quarter June 10, 2024 – August 16, 2024

9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM Solution Soluti	8:10-10 AM SLPPD 0640 lthcare/Educ. Setting Carroll-Alfano SH 401 10:10-12 PM SLPPD 0632 Dysphagia II Carroll-Alfano SH 401	8:10- 1 Cli		SLPPI Autism and	vlds 401	8:10-12 PM Clinic	9:00-11 AM	8:10-11 AM SLPPD 0630 Fluency Disorders Hoffer
9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM S 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	SH 401 10:10-12 PM SLPPD 0632 Dysphagia II Carroll-Alfano SH 401			SH	401		9:00-11 AM	_
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM Solution Solution Solutio	SLPPD 0632 Dysphagia II Carroll-Alfano SH 401			10:10-			Open Lab	SH 401
11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM S 1:00 PM 1:30 PM S 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Carroll-Alfano SH 401			SLPPI Dysph	0 0632			
12:30 PM S 1:00 PM 1:30 PM S 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	4.6.40.4			Carroll- SH	-Alfano 401			
1:30 PM Si 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	12:10-1 PM Student Testing/ SLP Meetings	12:10-1 PM LUNCH		12:10-1 PM Student Testing/ SLP Meetings		12:10-1 PM LUNCH		12:10-1 PM LUNCH
2:30 PM	1:15-2:15 PM Seminar Meeting Ball MSC 112	1:10 - Cli		1:10-7 PM Clinic	1:00-3 PM Open Lab	1:10-7 Clin		
3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM	2:30-7 PM Clinic							